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Answer 

 
  
Here are the responses to close the loop: 

1.     Is a crushed and screened recycled concrete an acceptable material for Item P-154 
Subbase?  

 
Answer: Good morning please see updated answer: 
Correction to the response: 
 They can use crushed concrete as P-154 as long as it: 

1. Meets the gradation requirements in the table shown in the spec; and 
2. has a CBR value of at least 20 when tested in accordance with ASTM D1883 using a 

surcharge load of 25 lbs. 
 
 
 
2.     Is it the Airport’s intent to perform all Additions during one single mobilization if the 

Airport has funds to allocate toward Base Bid plus Add #1 & Add #2? Or should the job 
be based on 3 separate mobilizations (i.e. Base Bid, Add #1, Add #2)? 

a.     It is intended the work will be completed in one mobilization. The contract 
bid includes separate mobilization line items for each of the base bid and 
two add on bid schedules for time considerations. 



b.     It is intended if base and add on 1 are awarded, it will be completed 
concurrently. If Base, add on 1 and add on 2 be awarded, base and 1 need 
to be completed prior to start of add on 2. 

  

 



 

 
 


